www.srsamsterdam.com Dusartstraat 23hs Fax: +31 (0)20 -6935762
info@srsamsterdam.com NL-1072 HM Amsterdam Tel: +31 (0)20 -6935209
CAST IRON THERMOCOUPLE PROTECTION TUBES
            with and without ceramic coating
Application: aluminium and zinc melting furnaces and all other applications
where mechanical strength is needed;
 preheating not required!
Max. Temperature: with ceramic coating (‘C’) up to 800°C
  without coating (‘U’) up to 875°C
  all protection tubes: one piece special alloyed casting
Connection:  ¾” NPT inside thread standard;
  threads other than ¾” NPT available upon request
Type:  CIPT-(length in “)-C (with ceramic coating)
  CIPT-(length in “)-U (without ceramic coating)
Also available completely assembled with elements, extension tubes, flanges, connections etc.
Various standard types:
TYPE WEIGHT LENGTH LENGTH
CIPT-12-C   3 kg 12 “   305 mm
CIPT-18-C   4 kg 18 “   460 mm
CIPT-24-C   5 kg 24 “   610 mm
CIPT-30-C   7 kg 30 “   760 mm
CIPT-36-C   8 kg 36 “   915 mm
CIPT-42-C   9 kg 42 “ 1065 mm
CIPT-48-C 10 kg 48 “ 1220 mm
CIPT-54-C 12 kg 54 “ 1370 mm
CIPT-60-C 13 kg 60 “ 1525 mm
CIPT-72-C 15 kg 72 “ 1830 mm
(other lengths upon request)
20 mm 42 mm
12” (305 mm) – 72” (1830 mm)
Thermocouple protection tube with ceramic coating
 type CIPT-(length in “ )-C
¾”NPT